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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNISCHE DATEN

BUCKRAM PREMIUM MATT
ketting/warp/Kette

inslag/weft/Schuss

gewicht/substance

dikte/caliper/Dicke

cachering/backing paper

lengte/roll size/Länge

breedte/width/Breite

draden/threads/Fäden 
katoen/cotton/Baumwolle
Polyester
Nm

draden/threads/Fäden 
katoen/cotton/Baumwolle
Polyester 
Nm

benutbare breedte/usable width/Nutzbreite

per cm
%
%
Nm

per cm
%
%
Nm

g/m2

mm

-

meter

cm

20.1
50
50
34

18
50
50 
28

≈ 232

≈ 0.32

50

108

COATED

06
-2

02
5


